Tous les résultats et classements (8.
TRAIL DES 221 MARCHES (FFA)

29/04/18 - TRAIL SEMI-URBAIN DES 221 MARCHES
CREST - ARA - 026 - Label Départemental

10km | M| 10km | Chr: M | 10000 m

1 46'34"
2 46'46"
3 47'56"
4 49'16"
5 49'40"
6 50'24"
7 51'31"
8 51'42"
9 52'04"
10 53'39"
11 53'55"
12 54'31"
13 54'59"
14 55'23"
15 55'55"
16 56'29"
17 56'43"
18 56'51"
19 57'06"
20 57'20"
21 57'31"
22 57'48"
23 57'53"
24 58'07"
25 58'13"
26 58'21"
27 58'24"
28 58'27"
29 58'58"
30 59'08"
31 59'33"
32 59'34"
33 59'39"
34 59'41"
35 1h00'07""
36 1h00'09""
37 1h00'09"
38 1h00'33""
39 1h01'00"
40 1h01'01"
41 1h01'26"
42 1h02'02"
43 1h02'35""
44 1h02'51"
45 1h03'10"
46 1h03'12"

Tous les résultats 2018
29/04/2018

GIRAUDON Remi

ROLLO Quentin
SABOUL Raphael

SANQUER Armel
MOTSCHWILLER Jean-francois

As Caluire Et Cuire

Macadam 07

GRANON Sebastien
BRACEIRO Frederic

ALLAIN Serge

CROZET Baptiste
BELATLI Jerome

JONAS Antoine
PETIT Christophe
MANEVAL Yves
RIVOLLET Julien
DAUTEL Timothee
DELOS Florent
THEOLIER Francois
ROBERT Benoit
PORTELLA Pierre
FERMOND Cedric
DOKOUTCHAEF Sebastien
LEZARME Hugo
SAUTREY Philippe
PUJOL Laurent
BROCARD Sebastien
GUERU Didier
TERRAIL Vincent
DAMIEN Nicolas
BRISSARD Jeremy
MARTIN Miran
DUPUY Carole
RIMET Johan
TOFFALONI Lucas
ARGOUD Michel
ROUVIER Jean baptiste
BONVALLET Denis
ANTONIALI Michel
LAFFONT Adrien
GUNSETT Patrick
LETIZI Stephane
SAUVAGE Fabien
DENIZEAU Sebastien
JACQUIN Charlie

LE VEN Jeremie
CHAQUET Gilles
STEVENIN Leo

AAA
Guide des Trails
AAA

Ea Romans-bourg De Peage
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

1h03'18"
1h03'25"
1h03'40"
1h03'40"
1h03'42"
1h03'44"
1h03'44"
1h03'45"
1h04'26"
1h04'51"
1h05'13"
1h05'27""
1h05'43""
1h06'01"
1h06'07""
1h06'12"
1h06'26"
1h07'01"
1h07'40"
1h08'10"
1h08'22"
1h08'38"
1h08'44"
1h09'13"
1h09'20"
1h09'40"
1h09'42"
1h09'47""
1h10'11"
1h10'12"
1h11'15"
1h11'47"
1h11'47"
1h12'05"
1h12'27"
1h12'31"
1h13'50"
1h14'19"
1h14'36"
1h14'44"
1h14'45"
1h14'48"
1h15'55"
1h16'05"
1h16'46"
1h17'22"
1h17'37"
1h17'37"
1h18'08"
1h18'19"
1h18'40"
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DESCHAMPS Vanessa SEF/83

LUSSEAU Maxime SEM/88
BEY Adrien SEM/80
BONNEL Stephan ViM/69
LORET Frederic V2M/64
RICQ Christophe ViM/77
BONNAND Denis V2M/66
MONTEL Julien SEM/89
ALLIES Valerie V1F/74

DUSSERT Frederic ViM/77
PORTELLA Alicia SEF/94

LENNE Jeremy SEM/85
BARNIER Nicolas Aoustois SEM/83
KQY Sophie SEF/81

JUNIQUE Emmanuel Tgd Allex ViM/72
LOONES Fabien V2M/63
PASTEUR Frederic ViM/72
VIDAC Yann ViM/70
DELRUE Alexandre SEM/82
ALLEGOET Eric V2M/59
HOULES Mickael SEM/84
BOITIAT Nicolas ViM/77
CAMPISANO David SEM/83
DELSOL Fabien ViM/73
RIMET Denis V2M/62
DUGLOUD Cedric Dugloud ViM/77
FAURE Jessica ESF/96

ROBIN Yves ViM/78
ROUVIER Jean loui V3M/51
SALIN Sebastien Tgd ViM/73
FERROUSSIER Gil V2M/67
ACHARD Joel Flore Et Sens Crest V2M/63
LAURENT Magali V1F/74

OLIVIER Jean claude V2M/61
BON Maxime SEM/95
GARRY Smith Tgd Allex VAM/45
LAMARIE Loic SEM/80
MEDALIN-MORET Jean-luc V2M/67
AKKARI Amandine SEF/86

CASCALES Christian V3M/54
BARDET Adrien ESM/96
FILEPPO Andrea SEM/80
VOSSIER Sebastien ViM/75
PORTE Corinne V2F/65

MOUNDY Adeline SEF/80

LORET CORDEL Sylvie V2F/68

COPEAUX Aurore SEF/85

ANDRE Regis SEM/92
BEAUVAIS Julien ViM/76
DAUTEL Delphine Usac V1F/72

LAMIRAND Bernard V4M /48
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98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

1h19'17"
1h19'24"
1h20'08"
1h20'19"
1h20'32"
1h20'45"
1h21'08"
1h21'15"
1h21'32"
1h21'39"
1h21'59"
1h22'07"
1h22'35"
1h22'38"
1h23'28"
1h24'41"
1h25'20"
1h25'45"
1h25'57"
1h26'06"
1h28'10"
1h28'10"
1h30'52"
1h31'14"
1h31'21"
1h31'21"
1h31'21"
1h31'22"
1h31'28"
1h34'09"
1h34'10"
1h34'10"
1h37'36"
1h43'29"
1h43'30"
1h43'30"
1h45'51"
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PIGNEROL Isabelle
DENIS Yohann
CESCOSSE Amelie

REILLE Gregory
BERTRAND Jean jacques

CHENE Roger
MOUNDY David

BRENAS Sophie
GOURDOL Clarisse

FRAUD Caryl

ROMEYER Stephane
PATTHEY Andre

VIGET Philippe

CABUS Sandrine
MONTGAILLARD Claire
ARMENIER Denis

VIGET Lena

PASTEUR Karine

DIDIER Sylvie
MEDALIN-MORET Nadege
DESCHAMPS Raphaele
DESCHAMPS Vanessa
BELLEMIN Veronique
DABIT Dominique
JOURDAN Sonia

CHENE Florence

TORRES DE MINGO Michel

MAJORELVIALLE Carine
CHASTAING Anne-marie
BOUDIN Berengere
CARETTE Lucie

SERRE Nadege
LAURENT Marjorie
CENTILI Bruno

ROZEL Lydie

BRIAND Marie pierre
DU TERTRE Aurelien
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Valence Triathlon
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